"PRUETT WIRELINE
SERVICE

8915 ROSEDALE HWY., BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308
(805) 589-2768

FIELD

COMPANY : Chevron 'R'aaour,h_es

TOTAL DEPTH Drill Stem Dep. WELL STATUS
casing 2 5/8" @ 2937°
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TEMPERATURE SURVEY
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CASING PRESSURE
TUBING PRESSURE

- ZONE

PERFORATIONS

TUBING DETAIL

MAX. °F.

no infy

TIME ON BOTTOM

TIME OFF BOTTOM

22'00 & 9

ON PRODUCTION __Static
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3000
3100

3200
3300
3400

185.50

182.90

184.20
183,98

195.46
196.98

SURVEY DATA
DEPTH TEMPERATURE

195,46
196,33
197.63
205,65
220,89
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